Kreisschiutzenverband Nordfriesland

Luftpistole

Ostenfeld

Jan Monzer
Dirk Heim
Oke Petersen

Husum

Claus Chr. Petersen
Angela Behrens
Alfred Mordhorst

Tabelle:

1. Seeth

2. Leck

3. Ostenfeld
4. Husum

327
339 :
351 :

343
277
281 :

10 :

o O

Rundenwettkampf 2025

2. Durchgang

2 Leck (SpSchu 63)

334 Steffen Carstensen

328 Tim Sellmer
296 Sascha Lange

6 Seeth

351 Torben Dierks
346 Benjamin JOns
354 Florian Dierks
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